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
rec center, tennis, trails, pavilion, fitness center, much more. $350,000.

#23 - Beautifully remodeled 4 BR 2 bath home in Historic Downtown 
South Pittsburg.  Walking distance to most anything you want.  Lovely 
wrap around porch for early morning coffee or evening sunsets. $213,000.

Reduced!

#04 - Looking for a beautiful brick home a few minutes out of town that 
features 4 bedrooms and 2 baths? Look no further over 2500 sq feet of 
living space with large backyard and deck. Perfect place to enjoy the 
evenings (you may even want to add a hot tub). Bonus: Seller will provide 
a Home Warranty for the new Owners! $295,000.

Reduced!

#05 - On a hot day dive into this beautiful saltwater pool! Later in the 
evening relax in the hot tub on the back porch. Rainy day? Let’s head to 
the game room! So many features in this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 2737 sf 
home in Jasper. $625,000.

#20 - Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath 1535 sf home on large corner lot in Jasper 
with the whole yard fenced. Large den has the potential for many uses. 
Check this out! $175,000.

#79 - 7.6 acres with a view. Looking for property to build your dream 
home high in the mountain this could be the spot. $40,000.

New Listing

New Listing

New Listing



Equal Housing
Opportunity

#84 - Excellent Opportunity for farming, industrial,, etc. Property on Hwy 28 very 
convenient to I-24. $350.000.

Heart Realty has been serving the 
Sequatchie Valley for more than 
twenty-five years. We are members 
of the Chattanooga Association of 
Realtors,  Tennessee Association 
of Realtors and the National 
Association of Realtors.

Voted
Best in the Valley

2021

#102 - 
Beautiful 
views from 
the bluff 
property! 
7.3+/- acres 
waiting for 
your new 
home in 
this gated 
community. 
$200,000.

#35 - Cute 2BR/2BA updated home w/
open floor plan. Lots of amenities. Close 
to everything! Call for showing! $150,000.

SOLD
#78 - Seldom does the opportunity come along to build a home with a 
potentially beautiful view of Nickajack Lake. Take a few trees down and 
see how awesome this lot can be! Easy access to I-24. $99,900.

#24 - In the country, minutes from town. 
2600+sf of living space on two levels plus 
unfinished basement. Open floorplan w/
LR, DR and kitchen (w/all appliances) 
combined. Master BR on main. Upstairs has 
two BRs, BA and lg bonus room with outside 
door. Detached garage w/workshop wired 
220v and woodstove. Raised bed garden. 
Near Bennett Lake boat ramp. $229,900.

SOLD
Reduced

#17 - Enjoy your own 
Family Retreat? Don’t 
miss this opportunity 
to own 80+/- acres of 

beauty! Custom log 
home w/apartment over 
garage. Bring the entire 
family home and build 
each their own custom 

get away! $725,000.
SOLD

Heart Realty has a passion for EXCELLENCE 
and will do whatever it takes to achieve it!

When you want the best, put Louise
and her team to work for you.

1 acre potential commercial lot with I-24 
visibility. $200k.

1.25 acre potential commercial lot with 
I-24 visibility. $200k.

New Listing New Listing



1292
Main St.

Kimball, TN

423-837-5478

423-605-0280
butch.witcher@yahoo.com

423-718-0381
joanwitcher@yahoo.com

Let us help you find
your dream home!

Reduced

Over 2300 sq ft home in Kimball. 
3 BR 3 bath with possible 4th BR. 
Completely wooded and only minutes 
from everything in Kimball. $339,900.

#1341907 - 4BR/2.5BA home on large lot 
in Jasper. Amenities incl open floor plan 
conducive to entertaining inside or on 
attached screened porch to the exterior 
large yard. Call for a showing! $399,000.

New Listing

SOLD

SOLD

MLS#
1341522 - 
Beautiful 
views from 
the bluff 
property! 
7.3+/- acres 
waiting for 
your new 
home in 
this gated 
community. 
$200k.

If you are 
looking

to buy or sell  
Residential or 
Commercial 

property,
please give us

a call!

#05 - Located in the heart of 
downtown South Pittsburg, this 
vintage home offers a lifestyle so 
many enjoy! Walking distance 
to restaurants, schools, etc. Call 
today for appointment to see this 
lovely home. $299,900.

MLS#
1274870 
- Over 20 
acres on 
Hwy 28 
between 
Jasper 
and 
Whitwell.
$350k.

SOLD

MLS#1350242 - 2600 sq ft 3BR/2BA rustic 
home on 2 acres. 1600 sq ft detached 
garage/workshop. 1/2 mile from boat ramp 
on Nickajack Lake. $229,900.

Close to Nickajack Lake!

SOLD
#1353420 - Come see this remodeled 4 
bedroom 2 bath home in South Pittsburg. 
Wrap around porch large kitchen, and 
new roof. Updated plumbing and wiring. 
$238,500.

MLS#1354605 - JASPER HIGHLANDS - Absolutely beautiful 1.42 acre lot that’s  ready 
to start your build. Lot has been checked and has excellent soil conditions with little 
to no rock interference. $350k.

MLS#1356169 - Absolute move in 
condition, 3 BR 2 bath modular on 1 acre. 
You won’t believe this one. $149,900.

1 acre potential commercial lot with I-24 
visibility. $200k.

1.25 acre potential commercial lot with 
I-24 visibility. $200k.

New Listing

New Listing
New ListingSale Pending



1201 Market St.
Chattanooga, TN 37402

• Low Maintenance Living • One Car Garage • Front and Back Porch  
• Level Lot • Tile Floors • Granite Countertops • Stainless Appliances 

• Gas HVAC • Tankless Hot Water Heater

Near base So Pittsburg Mountain -Easy access to schools, parks, restaurants & local festivals!

NEW LISTING!
103 CYPRESS AVENUE

SOUTH PITTSBURG,  TN | $279 ,000
3 BR,  2  BA |  1 ,292 SQ.  FT.

    Welcome home to historic downtown South Pittsburg.  
This beautiful NEW construction home is set to be 
completed by the end of June. One year builders 
warrranty.

   Come enjoy all this: Scenic Views! No state Income 
tax! Small town Tennessee living! You will love living 
here! Or purchase as an investment property to expand 
your portfolio!

Jennifer Newton
c: 423-902-1299 o: 423-756-0771

jnewton@crye-leike.com

Donna Schmitt
C: 423.593.8099| O: 423.521.3476

donna@sigfirm.com

Chattanooga | Waconda Hills | 8727 Glenaire Drive
4 BR, 4 BA | 4,050 Sq. Ft. | $499,900

Harrison, TN | S Crestwood Trail 
Lot 18 - .27 Acre - $45,000

Harrison, TN | S Crestwood Tr 
Lot 17 - .27 Acre - $45,000

Beautiful two story home on huge level wooded double lot, in very 
desirable Hurricane Heights subdivision. 3 Spacious BRs and 2.5 BAs. 
Large kitchen with beautiful oak cabinets, separate dining room, cozy 
fireplace & you’ll love the screened in back porch & large deck.

W E L C O M E  H O M E

2 0 2  C L E O  C I R C L E
HURRICANE HEIGHTS | RINGGOLD, GA | .69 ACRE | $310,000

Michele Burdett
423-883-1778 | 423-870-5202
michele.burdett@crye-leike.com

Download the H&L App, scan any image and get more property details instantly - May edition – 28

Similar Design

Similar Design Similar Design Similar Design

JNewton half.indd   1 5/10/22   9:49 AM

Jennifer Newton
C: 423-902-1299
O: 423-756-0771

jnewton@crye-leike.com • Tn License#268704, Office#337

103 CYPRESS AVENUE, SOUTH PITTSBURG, TN
3 BR, 2 BA, 1,292 SQ. FT.   $259,080

Welcome home to historic downtown South Pittsburg. Beautiful NEW 
construction home. One-year builder’s warranty. Come enjoy all this: Scenic 
Views! No state Income tax! Small town Tennessee living! You will love living 
here! Or you can purchase as an investment property to expand your portfolio.

NEW
LISTING!

Thinking of selling
your home yourself?

Here are a few points you might want to consider before you begin:

1. The right selling price is difficult to arrive at. Besides not dealing with housing market 
trends on a regular basis, owners tend to see their home with an untrained eye 
and often overlook elements which have an impact on the property’s true value.
2. The process is much more difficult by trial and error. Extra work, costly mistakes, 
frustration and confusion are common results of not being familiar with all the 
arrangements involved.
3. You’ll be on call day and night. Without someone to qualify and screen potential 
buyers, an owner is subject to “drop-in lookers” at anytime who may or may not 
be seriously interested.
4. Financing is a complex part of the equation. Changing interest rates, points, terms, 
types of mortgages (FHA, VA, ARM, etc.) are especially difficult to deal with if 
you don’t do it routinely.
5. Price negotiations are tricky. Without someone skilled in real estate transactions on 
your side of the table, you are likely to lose far more than any fee for professional 
services would amount to.
6. The paperwork is a headache. Title searches, mortgage forms, closing documents, 
and the rest of it can be mind boggling and time consuming. Taking days off from 
work to try to figure it all out and get it done is also an expense to you.
7. Buyers are often wary of dealing directly with homeowners. It is easier to speak frankly 
and ask direct questions with a Realtor than to risk insulting a homeowner. Buyers 
want to feel they are getting all the information they need to make a good decision 
without worrying about ruffling the feathers of the seller.
8. The longer a home sits on the market ... the harder it is for anyone to sell it. Buyers 
begin to wonder what’s wrong with it, and will be less likely to look at it later, 
even if it is listed.

If you’re sick, you go to a doctor. If you need legal advice, you go to an attorney. Doesn’t 
it seem logical, then, that you would enlist the help of a professional Realtor when you 
embark on such an important task as selling a house? Any one of the Realtors in this 
book would be more than happy to work with you when you are ready to sell your home.



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com 423-942-3333

Independently
Owned and

Operated

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 

melissa@
melissahubbardrealtor.com

Come view the wonder
of Jasper Highlands!

#1354612 – $138,000
230 Whiskey Way

#1359198 – $185,000
177 Crocket Point

#1350424 – $155,000
300 Deer Ridge Point
#1357614 – $199,900

Lot 338 Cumberland Cir
#1355331 – $240,000
440 Lookout View Dr
#1356181 – $599,999
175 Raulston Falls Rd

#1358588 - Beautifully updated home w/lots of room to 
grow. Kitchen has quartz counters and tile back splash, eat 
in breakfast area and separate DR, formal LR and separate 
den/family room 3 BR 2.5 BA as well as office area and 2 car 
garage. Large back yard w/lots of privacy. APEX whole house 
air filter system stays with the home. $368,000.

#1357710 - Large home on corner lot, 3 BR and 2 fully 
remodeled BA, LR and den, separate DR and kitchen. Property 
includes fenced back yard and 3 out buildings for shop, garden 
shed, etc. Home has great potential, has had some updates, but 
there is room to make it your own or for rental property. New 
HVAC & duct work installed 2019!  $169,000.

#1356181 - From your screened back porch you can walk to 
pool, tennis courts, playground and more. Home has open 
concept living, kitchen & dining w/quartz counters and plenty 
of storage. All kitchen appliances stay. Bedrooms & baths on 
main level, office and bonus room upstairs plus walk out attic 
storage. Level lot, easy to maintain and a HOA approved out 
building for mower, tools, garden shed etc. $625,000.

Cover Home

Cozy brick home on Olcott Avenue on Battery Hill in Bridgeport. 3 BR 3 BA with lots of space 
including a possible 4th bedroom and a man cave. Call for you showing today. $199,999.

Beautiful remodeled home with 3 bedrooms & 2 bathrooms. Spacious level lot on 1st Avenue 
in Kimball. Close to everything!  Call for your showing today. $299,000.



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com 423-942-3333

Independently
Owned and

Operated

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 

melissa@
melissahubbardrealtor.com

#1356885 - 7 acres of lush, private unrestricted land. A mix 
of hard woods including oaks and poplars would make a 
beautiful homestead nestled among the trees. Maybe even a 
mountain view from the top of the hill. with some clearing. 
Driveway rough-cut in and a clearing for your dream home. 
5 miles from exit 158 off I-24. $58,500.

Under Contract
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